Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 5743 7930509 - Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

01.01. - 22.04.

€3.100

17.06. - 29.07.

€7.300

30.09. - 31.12.

€4.800

25.05.-27.07.

€7.300

14.09. - 26.10.

€5.800

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

74539

Catamaran

Lagoon 40 Trinacria

Greece / Preveza Main Port

2020

5(5(4+1))
€3.500,00

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Catamaran Lagoon 40 Trinacria

Chart plotter in cockpit: GPS chart plotter,

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,

Cockpit speakers: Speakers in salon and cockpit,

Coffee maker: Nespresso Coffee Maker,

Furling genoa: Furling genoa, Genoa furler,

General: 12 V fans in cabins and saloon, 2 front peak single
cabins, Air condition, Autopilot, Bath towels, Battery charger,
Battery monitor system, Bed linen, Bimini, Binoculars,
Burners stove and oven, Cabin fans, Classical mainsail,
Cockpit seating and table, Cockpit speakers, Compass,
Davits, Deck shower, Depth sounder, Dinghy, Electric bilge
pumps, Electric fans in cabin, EPIRB , Filter Coffee Maker,
Fire extinguisher, First aid box, Flares, Fog horn, Fresh water
pump, Fridge, Gangway, Lazy bag, Life jackets-adults, Life
jackets-kids, Life raft, Main saloon with new cushions,
Mainsail, Medical kit, MP3, MP3 usb socket, Navigation
lights, Navigation station, Outboard engine, Oven, Oven size
and type, Passarelle, Primary anchor, Sandwich maker, Sea
anchor, Stern platform, Swimming ladder, Tools and spares,
VHF , VHF Radio, Wind speed and direction, Windlass,
Generator: Generator ONAN 11 KW,

Holding tank: Holding tanks,

Inverter: 220 V converter, Inverter 12/ 220V,

Outboard engine: Dinghy engine,

Refrigerator: Freezer, Refrigerator in cockpit,

Solar panel: Solar panel,

Water maker: Water maker,

Price per week / Season 2024

22.04.-20.05.
€5.000

29.07.-19.08.
€8.600

31.12.-27.04.
€3.300

27.07.-24.08.
€8.600

26.10.-31.12.
€4.800

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

20.05.-17.06.
€6.000

19.08.-16.09. 16.09. - 30.09.
€7.400 €5.800

27.04.-25.05.
€5.000

24.08.-14.09.
€7.400

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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